
Thank you for purchasing the AUKEY CP-R6 Laptop Cooling Platform. 
Please read this user manual carefully and keep it for future reference. 
If you need any assistance, please contact our support team with 
your product model number and Amazon order number.

Package Contents
Laptop Cooling Platform
USB-A to A Cable
Two Anti-Slip Guards
User Manual
Warranty Card

Specifications  
Model

Rated Voltage

Fan Speed

Air flow

USB Port

Cable Length

Power

Dimensions 

Weight

CP-R6

DC 5V

750 - 1100rpm ± 10%

20cfm

2

80cm / 2.6ft

2.5W ± 10%

415 x 305 x 35mm / 16.3" x 12" x 1.4"

1020g / 36oz

Modelo

Tensión Nominal

Velocidad del Ventilador

Circulación del Aire

Puerto USB

Longitud del Cable

Potencia

Dimensiones 

Peso

CP-R6

DC 5V

750 - 1100rpm ± 10%

20cfm

2

80cm / 2.6ft

2.5W ± 10%

415 x 305 x 35mm / 16.3" x 12" x 1.4"

1020g / 36oz

Modello

Tensione Nominale

Velocità di Ventilatore

Flusso d’Aria

Porta USB

Lunghezza del Cavo

Potenza

Dimensioni 

Peso

CP-R6

DC 5V

750 - 1100rpm ± 10%

20cfm

2

80cm / 2.6ft

2.5W ± 10%

415 x 305 x 35mm / 16.3" x 12" x 1.4"

1020g / 36oz

型番

定格電圧

ファン回転数

エアフロー

USBポート

ケーブルの長さ

消費電力

寸法

質量

CP-R6

DC 5V

750 - 1100rpm ± 10%

20cfm

2

80cm / 2.6ft

2.5W ± 10%

415 x 305 x 35mm / 16.3" x 12" x 1.4"

1020g / 36oz

Modell

Nennspannung

Blätter-Geschwindigkeit

Luftstrom

USB-Port

Kabellänge

Stromverbrauch

Abmessungen

Gewicht

CP-R6

DC 5V

750 - 1100rpm ± 10%

20cfm

2

80cm / 2.6ft

2.5W ± 10%

415 x 305 x 35mm / 16.3" x 12" x 1.4"

1020g / 36oz

Modèle 

Tension Nominale

Vitesse du Ventilateur

Flux d’air

Port USB

Longueur de Câble 

Puissance 

Dimension

Poids 

CP-R6

DC 5V

750 - 1100rpm ± 10%

20cfm

2

80cm / 2.6ft

2.5W ± 10%

415 x 305 x 35mm / 16.3" x 12" x 1.4"

1020g / 36oz

Vielen Dank für Ihren Kauf von AUKEY CP-R6 Laptop Abkühlung-Pad. 
Lesen Sie bitte diese Bedienungsanleitung sorgfältig durch und bewahren 
für zukünftige Referenz auf. Sollten Sie jegliche Unterstützung brauchen, 
kontaktieren Sie bitte unser Support-Team mit Ihrer Produktmodellnummer 
und Amazon-Bestellnummer.

Lieferumfang
Laptop Abkühlung-Pad
USB-A auf A Kabel
Zwei Anti-Rutsche Schutz
Bedienungsanleitung
Garantiekarte

Spezifikationen

Merci d’avoir acheté le AUKEY CP-R6 Refroidisseur pour Ordinateur 
Portable. Veuillez lire attentivement ce mode d’emploi et le garder dans 
un endroit sûr pour référence future. Si vous avez besoin des aides, veuillez 
contacter notre équipe de service client avec le numéro de modèle et 
votre numéro de commande Amazon.

Contenu de l’Emballage  
Refroidisseur pour Ordinateur Portable
Câble USB-A vers A 
Deux Gardes Antidérapants
Mode d’Emploi 
Carte de Garantie 

Spécifications 

Grazie per aver acquistato l’AUKEY CP-R6 Piastra di Raffreddamento 
per Laptop. Si prega di leggere attentamente il manuale d’uso e di 
conservarlo per le consultazioni in futuro. Se ha bisogno di qualsiasi 
assistenza, si prega di contattare il nostro gruppo di supporto con il 
numero di modello del Suo prodotto e il numero d’ordine di Amazon.

Contenuti del Pacco
Piastra di Raffreddamento per Laptop
Cavo USB-A ad A
Due Protezioni Antiscivolo
Manuale d’Uso
Certificato di Garanzia

Specificazioni

Gracias por comprar AUKEY CP-R6 Base de Refrigeración para Ordenador 
Portátil. Por favor, lea atentamente el manual usuario y consérvelo 
para futuras consultas. Si necesita cualquier ayuda, póngase en 
contacto con nuestro equipo de servicio con su número de modelo 
del producto y su número de orden de Amazon.

Contenidos del Paquete
Base de Refrigeración para Ordenador Portátil
Cable USB-A a A
Dos Protectores Antideslizantes
Manual Usuario
Tarjeta de Garantía

Especificaciones

この度AUKEY CP-R6ラップトップクーリングパッドをご購入いただき、誠にありが
とうございます。ご使用前にこの取扱説明書をよくお読みください。また、お手元に
置き、いつでも確認できるようにしておいてください。何かの不明なところがござ
いましたら、商品型番とAmazonの注文番号を記入した上で、当社のお客様サー
ビスセンターにお問い合わせください。

パッケージ内容
本体
USB A-Aケーブル
滑り止めパーツ2個
取扱説明書
保証カード

製品仕様
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1.  Cooling Fans with LED Lights
2.  Adjustable Stands
3.  Fan Speed Adjustment Dial
4.  Two USB Ports

Warranty & Customer Support
For questions, assistance or warranty claims, please contact us at the 
appropriate address below. Please include your Amazon order number 
and product model number.

Amazon US orders: support.us@aukey.com
Amazon EU orders: support.eu@aukey.com
Amazon CA orders: support.ca@aukey.com
Amazon JP orders: support.jp@aukey.com

*Please note, AUKEY can only provide after sales service for products purchased 
directly from AUKEY. If you have purchased from a different seller, please contact them 
directly for service or warranty issues.

Produkt-Diagramm 

1.  Abkühlung-Blätter mit LED-Leuchten
2.  Einstellbare Ständer
3.  Blätter-Geschwindigkeit-Einstellrad
4.  Zwei USB-Ports

Garantie & Kundendienst
Für Anfragen, Unterstützungen, oder Garantieansprüche kontaktieren 
Sie bitte uns per die folgende E-Mail-Adresse. Bitte geben Sie uns dabei 
Ihre Amazon-Bestellnummer und Produktmodellnummer.

Amazon EU Bestellungen: support.eu@aukey.com

* Achten Sie bitte darauf, dass AUKEY nur Kundendienst für die Produkte anbieten kann, 
die direkt von AUKEY verkauft werden. Wenn Sie von anderem Verkäufer gekauft 
haben, kontaktieren Sie bitte mit dem direkt für Dienst oder Garantieansprüche.

Diagramme du Produit 

1.  Ventilateurs de Refroidissement avec Lumières LED 
2.  Supports Réglables
3.  Cadran de Réglage de Vitesse du Ventilateur
4.  Deux Ports USB

Garantie & Service Client 
Pour des questions, assistance, soutien et des demandes de garanties, 
veuillez nous contacter à l’adresse  appropriée ci-dessous. Veuillez inclure 
votre numéro de commande Amazon et le numéro de modèle du 
produit.
 
Amazon EU commandes: support.eu@aukey.com

*Veuillez noter que, AUKEY ne peut fournir le service après-vente que pour les produits 
achetés directement chez AUKEY. Si vous avez acheté auprès d’un vendeur différent, 
veuillez le contacter pour tous services ou garanties. 

 

Diagrama del Producto 

1.  Ventiladores de Refrigeración con Luces LED
2.  Soportes Ajustables
3.  Dial de Ajuste de la Velocidad del Ventilador
4.  Dos Puertos USB

Garantía & Soporte al Cliente
Para preguntas, asistencias o reclamaciones de garantía, por favor 
póngase en contacto con nosotros mediante la dirección correspon-
diente debajo. Por favor, incluya su número de orden de Amazon y su 
número de modelo del producto.

Amazon EU pedidos: support.eu@aukey.com

*Por favor, tenga en cuenta que AUKEY sólo puede ofrecer servicio postventa a los 
productos comprados directamente de AUKEY. Si usted ha comprado del vendedor 
diferente, por favor, póngase en contacto con ellos directamente sobre la garantía o 
los problemas de servicio.

Diagramma del Prodotto

1.  Ventilatori di Raffreddamento con Luci LED
2.  Supporti Regolabili
3.  Manopola di Regolamento per la Velocità di Ventilatore
4.  Due Porte USB

Garanzia & Assistenza ai Clienti
Per domande, assistenza, o richieste di garanzia, si prega di contattar-
ci al seguente indirizzo appropriato. Si prega d’inserire il Suo numero 
d’ordine di Amazon e di modello dei prodotti.
 
Ordini di Amazon EU: support.eu@aukey.com
 
*Si prega di notare che AUKEY può offrire solo il servizio di post-vendita per i prodotti 
acquistati direttamente da AUKEY. Se ha acquistato da un venditore diverso, si prega 
di contattarlo direttamente per problemi di servizio o di garanzia.

各部の名称

1.    LED ライト付きクーリングファン
2.    調整式スタンド
3.    風速調整ダイヤル
4.    2つのUSBポート

保証＆アフターサービス
ご使用中に万一故障と思われる症状、もしくはお気づきの点などございましたら、
ご製品型番やごAmazon注文番号を記入した上で、お気軽に弊社までご連絡くだ
さい。

Amazon JP orders: support.jp@aukey.com

*当社は、AUKEY公式ショップ、または当社が認める小売業者から購入された製品に対してのみ、ア
フターサービスと製品保証を提供しております。他の小売業者から購入された製品の交換、返品、
返金に関しましては購入先へお問い合わせ下さい。
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AUKEY International Ltd.
www.aukey.com | support@aukey.com
No.102, Building P09, Electronic Trade Center
Huanan City, Pinghu Town, Longgang District
Shenzhen, Guangdong, 518111, P.R. China
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